
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PharmD First Scientific Day 
 
 

Thursday 18th May 
 
 

2017 
 
 

Welcome 
 
 

We are delighted to welcome you to the first scientific day of our new program 

PharmD at Faculty of Pharmacy, that is held at main campus of Libyan International 

Medical University in Benghazi city. In this day we would like to introduce this 

newly launched program through talks and posters. We hope this meeting will offer 

an opportunity to celebrate the wide range of scientific expertise within our university 

and improve the networking for better education. We are delighted to have you all 

with us today and wish you enjoyable and productive time. 

 

The event coordinator: Dr. Ruwida Alsinini 
 
 

Program 
 

10:00-10:15 
 
 

10:15-10:20 
 
 

10:20-10:40 
 
 

10:40-11:00 
 
 

11:00-11:20 
 
 

11:20-11:40 

 
 

Welcome by Faculty of Pharmacy Dean 
 
 

Students` speech 
 
 

Clinical pharmacy experience in BMC 
 
 

Patient-oriented Pharmacy curriculum 
 
 

History of Pharmacy 
 
 

LIMU President speech 

 
 

Dr. Salma Bukhatwa 
 
 

Ms. Fatma Mansour 
 
 

Dr. Hanan Albrieki - BMC 
 
 

Prof. Stephen Chapman - Keele Uni 
 
 

First Year Pharmacy Students 
 
 

Dr. Mohamed Saad 
 
 

& Honoring program supporters 
 
 

11:40-12:00 
 
 

12:00-14:00 
 
 

13:00 

Coffee break 
 
 

Poster presentations sessions and exhibition viewing 
 
 

Announcement of best poster prize. 
 
 

THANK YOU 


