



PharmD First Scientific Day

Thursday 18th May

2017

Welcome

We are delighted to welcome you to the first scientific day of our new program PharmD at Faculty of Pharmacy, that is held at main campus of Libyan International Medical University in Benghazi city. In this day we would like to introduce this newly launched program through talks and posters. We hope this meeting will offer an opportunity to celebrate the wide range of scientific expertise within our university and improve the networking for better education. We are delighted to have you all with us today and wish you enjoyable and productive time.

The event coordinator: Dr. Ruwida Alsinini

Program

10:00-10:15	Welcome by Faculty of Pharmacy Dean	Dr. Salma Bukhatwa
10:15-10:20	Students` speech	Ms. Fatma Mansour
10:20-10:40	Clinical pharmacy experience in BMC	Dr. Hanan Albrieki - BMC
10:40-11:00	Patient-oriented Pharmacy curriculum	Prof. Stephen Chapman - Keele Uni
11:00-11:20	History of Pharmacy	First Year Pharmacy Students
11:20-11:40	LIMU President speech	Dr. Mohamed Saad
	& Honoring program supporters	
11:40-12:00	Coffee break	
12:00-14:00	Poster presentations sessions and exhibition viewing	
13:00	Announcement of best poster prize.	